
Gaubestenkämpfe Gerätturnen weiblich - Mannschaften
WK MannschaftPlatz

401 Pflicht - P4-P7 - jahrgangsoffen

TV Dürkheim 1860

Mia-Sophie Chor 14,000 14,95015,050

Julia Fassoth 13,600 13,500

Liliana Mincik 15,600 12,900 15,25015,650

Elisa Marie Schab 13,900

Luise Spittler 13,650

Johanna Walther 15,600 14,95015,250

177,850

1

45,200 41,550 45,15045,950

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Abby Weyland 14,400 14,750

2014

2009

2010

2014

2014

2012

2014

Jhrg.

SV Kirchheim 1946

Emma Danter 14,500 12,650 13,700

Nina Kuhn 12,600 11,800 11,050

Lilli Lawall 13,400 13,70013,950

Sarah Maurer 15,300 14,100 14,60015,500

Leni Raaf 13,000 12,10013,000

Riva Schanzer

167,400

2

42,800 40,150 42,00042,450

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Fiona Urschel

2010

2009

2005

2005

2006

2014

2009

Jhrg.

VT Frankenthal 1898

Hannah Andree 13,550 12,400 13,500

Yasmine Hammami 13,300 12,400 13,80012,950

Noelie Sophie Roschinski 14,050 13,550

Luisa Schuff 11,800 12,25013,100

Olivia Takoeta 15,050 13,900 14,15013,300

162,750

3

42,650 38,700 41,45039,950

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2009

2015

2014

2013

2015

Jhrg.

402 Pflicht - P4-P7 - 2010 u. jünger

TSG Maxdorf

Charlotte Ganser 15,550 12,500 14,20014,700

Natalia Röpke 14,700 14,450 15,35014,900

Leonie Wittke 15,150 14,050 13,60014,000

Lisa Ziegler 15,700 14,300 14,70015,300

178,350

1

46,400 42,800 44,25044,900

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2012

2011

2011

Jhrg.

TG 04 Limburgerhof

Charlotte Sophie Becker 13,350 12,100 14,700

Marlene Sophia Dörfler 13,350 13,650 14,95014,300

Isabella Düben 15,100 14,250 15,250

Julietta Marie Richter 11,200 14,50015,550

Paula Marie Wirth 14,000 14,45015,650

173,050

2

42,450 40,000 44,70045,900

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2011

2012

2011

2012

2012

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

VT Frankenthal 1898

Katharina Eicher 14,350 12,400 13,20013,850

Franziska Gries 13,200 13,950 14,00014,700

Lina Karches 14,450 10,850 13,65012,950

Lena Öchsner

Emma Podlyska 14,600 13,650 14,30015,350

169,250

3

43,400 40,000 41,95043,900

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2012

2012

2012

2010

2013

Jhrg.

VfL Neuhofen

Sara Kristin Ahmetagic 15,600 13,400 13,45011,100

Lara Koch 12,750 13,700 13,35013,400

Nora Oemus 15,150 14,100 14,75013,300

Miljana Wagner 13,850 12,450 12,55012,850

166,900

4

44,600 41,200 41,55039,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2010

2011

2011

2011

Jhrg.

403 Pflicht - P4-P7 - 2012 u. jünger

TSG Eisenberg 1

Johanna Adam 14,400 13,050

Jesenia Fischer 15,600 14,200 14,25014,400

Loreley Soleil Furch 14,500 14,150

Emma Krauß 14,500 12,050 13,350

Alisa Kunz 15,000 14,150 14,95015,000

Fiona Molter 13,000

173,950

1

45,100 42,750 42,55043,550

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2015

2012

2013

2013

2013

Jhrg.

TG 04 Limburgerhof

Lea Marie Brunisch 13,650 14,200 14,15015,200

Sophie Kostka 14,950 11,800 14,05014,850

Maike Ritthaler

Clara Emma Schröder 14,900 13,550 13,95015,000

Clara Spies 13,450 14,200 13,60013,050

Nelly Winkelmann

172,650

2

43,500 41,950 42,15045,050

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

Jhrg.

TB 1889 Oppau

Asya Askin 14,650 13,800 13,45013,750

Federica Brullo 14,850 13,700 13,60013,700

Pia Keckeis 13,100 13,600 13,200

Tayla Kenar 13,100 13,85014,050

Emilia Möckel 12,450 13,750

166,400

3

42,600 41,100 41,20041,500

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TSG Maxdorf

Johanna Oettinger 13,000 13,55013,300

Emily Onuorah 13,400 12,850 12,90012,650

Julia Rupp 12,250 11,900

Clara Schöttner 12,700

Johanna Seifert 13,350 13,350 13,00014,700

Isabell Maliah Sou Straßbürger 13,950 13,400

160,750

4

40,700 39,200 39,45041,400

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Marlene Ziegler

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

Jhrg.

VfL Neuhofen

Laura Hirth 9,800

Ela Hoecker 13,000 13,150

Ebba Jung 11,450 13,10011,200

Violetta Sophie Liebe

Johanna Stabenow 13,750 12,750 14,500

Giulia Straci 15,300 12,050 13,75011,400

157,750

5

43,450 37,200 41,35035,750

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Hannah Zimmermann 14,400 12,400 9,550

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2013

Jhrg.

TSG Eisenberg 2

Katharina Boger 13,450 12,000 9,750

Tara-Lenja Christel Hoffmann 11,200 11,600 12,650

Inessa Mezler 12,950 12,550 12,70012,700

Elisabeth Mickert 15,400 14,700 12,70012,700

Lotta Schwab 11,65012,300

156,150

6

41,800 39,250 37,05038,050

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

Jhrg.

404 Pflicht - P3-P6 - 2014 u. jünger

TB 1889 Oppau

Laila Benadouda 13,300 14,750

Luisa Marie Doll 14,300 14,150 13,85014,350

Romy Malchus 12,700

Emilia Matthäs 13,750 14,600 14,95013,950

Edina Qosa 14,150 14,05012,850

Lia Röder 13,550

169,700

1

42,200 43,500 42,85041,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Lena Süntzencih 13,450

2014

2014

2016

2014

2015

2015

2015

Jhrg.

TG 04 Limburgerhof

Lea Akyol 12,800 14,000 13,55014,200

Fabiana Appun 13,600 14,200 14,00014,450

Emilia Betsch 13,850 12,950

Isabel Kittelberger 12,800 12,850 13,150

Helena Johanna von der Linden 13,450 13,95014,150

166,200

2

39,850 42,050 41,50042,800

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

Jhrg.
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TuS Niederkirchen

Mila Alexandra Bürger 12,950 12,75013,600

Ella Deimel 12,500 13,450 12,250

Lia Grubert 12,950 14,100 13,550

Alicia Meier 14,050 13,20013,550

Nele Orth 14,400 13,350 13,40013,700

Helen Steger

162,100

3

40,300 41,600 39,35040,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

Jhrg.

TSG Maxdorf

Lena Kanzler 12,800 13,400 13,50011,000

Emma Laux 12,550 14,250 13,90014,650

Emilia Maxima Müller 12,150 12,000 12,80012,400

Melina Ohl 11,300 11,600 11,25011,850

156,250

4

37,500 39,650 40,20038,900

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2014

2014

2015

Jhrg.

VfL Neuhofen

Charlotte Friedrich 12,200 12,20011,350

Sofia Silvia Froese 13,200 11,850

Lilli Grieshaber 12,350 13,50012,150

Lina Hoecker 14,050 13,700

Lena Kessinger 12,550 13,25011,350

Matilda Klaverveld 13,400 11,900

152,400

5

40,650 36,450 40,45034,850

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Ariana Montella 9,950

2014

2015

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

Jhrg.

TG Oggersheim 1880

Shirin-Amira Ez-Zaidi 12,650 8,700 12,550

Ada Kahveci 10,900 13,000 10,95012,700

Anna-Philline Kutschera 10,550

Ilenia La Barbera 11,800 10,40010,250

Johanna Melnikowitsch 12,350 11,900 12,450

Lia Oberst 11,450 11,500

143,850

6

36,450 36,700 33,00037,700

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2014

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Jhrg.

SV Kirchheim 1946

Ida Braunsmann 12,550 12,400 11,45012,950

Ella Liepelt 11,800 11,000 11,10010,450

Frida Platz

Emilia Reisig 10,100 9,300 10,15011,250

Nele Rohe 12,600 11,850 12,50011,450

142,900

7

36,950 35,250 35,05035,650

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

Jhrg.

405 Pflicht - P2-P5 - 2016 u. jünger
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TG 04 Limburgerhof

Reyna Suara Bektas 12,550 13,100 12,05013,550

Elisa Farias Ewald 13,650 13,650 14,10013,350

Maya Gerner 9,950 12,950 12,600

Enya Munisevic 11,750 12,350 13,000

Elena Ruiz Vitanza 12,45011,500

156,700

1

37,950 39,700 39,15039,900

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Jhrg.

TuS Niederkirchen

Josefine Feil 10,500 10,600

Mila Groß 12,150 12,700 12,90012,300

Amelie Herzog 12,050 12,750

Luisa Kraft 12,300 11,80012,050

Marlene Kraft 12,100 11,80011,650

Ilva Salzmann

146,400

2

36,000 37,750 36,50036,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Antonia Lena Weisbrodt 11,800 11,800

2017

2016

2017

2018

2018

2017

2016

Jhrg.

TSG Eisenberg

Iulia Cionka 12,800 13,000 11,65011,050

Emily Sue Heckl 12,650 12,200 11,05011,800

Emily Zoe Mattheis 12,100 13,400 11,25011,350

Ilona Reichert 11,900 13,350 11,10010,250

145,500

3

37,550 39,750 34,00034,200

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2017

2017

2017

2016

Jhrg.

VfL Neuhofen

Emma Sophie Frey 12,450 13,000 12,750

Sophia Friedrich 12,200 10,750

Kailani Valentina Geronimo Herhaus 11,800 12,400

Antonia Hoyos Jimenez 11,45012,250

Chalisa Maisold 11,900 12,200 11,450

Linda Valentina Quinger 11,300 11,450

145,300

4

36,150 37,400 35,65036,100

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Lisa Scharf 11,700 10,750

2016

2017

2017

2016

2016

2017

2017

Jhrg.

TSG Maxdorf

Luise Deege 11,350 11,100 10,800

Matilda Deege 11,150

Johanna Raab 11,000 11,10011,900

Anna Röpke 11,600 12,200 12,45010,500

Marlene Schreiner 11,350

Nadine Szulakowska 12,400 13,450 13,00013,050

145,000

5

35,350 36,800 36,55036,300

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Leonie Sophie Wiebelskircher

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2019

Jhrg.

Montag, 15. September 2025 Seite 5 von 7



WK MannschaftPlatz

TV 1895 Edigheim

Stela Franja 10,650 10,35010,100

Amandine Hamm 12,550 12,350

Arina Kerber 12,250 12,40011,300

Lara Lerch 11,550 10,750 11,65011,250

Melia Ruhnke

Hannah Timmerhues 12,200

142,150

6

36,750 35,350 35,60034,450

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Mila Werner 12,000 11,55011,900

2017

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2016

Jhrg.

TB 1889 Oppau

Meryem Liva Altintas 9,900 12,100 11,200

Niki Arampidou 12,300 12,70011,950

Deniza Deyanova 13,200 12,60010,750

Laelya Parrotta 10,400 11,900 11,25010,800

Adea Qosa 11,150 12,000 11,500

Marlene Ritter

141,900

7

33,850 37,300 36,80033,950

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Jhrg.

TV Lambsheim

Lotta Arnold 10,600 10,900 10,70010,100

Lilly Ebert 12,400 11,300 12,65012,000

Anni Hecht 10,950 10,450 11,10010,800

Ida Laubenstein

Anouk Peikert

Lisa Roll 12,400 10,250 10,55012,000

137,650

8

35,750 32,650 34,45034,800

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:

Minou Sperfeldt

2017

2017

2019

2017

2018

2018

2018

Jhrg.

TSG Grünstadt

Fenja Drechsel 10,000 11,150 10,10010,950

Johanna Hoffmann 12,550 11,200 12,0509,150

Julia Eva Ligezowska 11,15010,500

Ida Stock 10,650 9,800 10,85011,700

Leticia Vesper 10,500 10,400

133,650

9

33,700 32,750 34,05033,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2017

2016

2016

2017

2017

Jhrg.

TG Oggersheim 1880

Gioia Frazzetta 9,850 10,100 8,650

Ella Leister 8,450 10,350

Elena Rabich 10,550

Elisia Marie Rauch 8,900 10,450

Sofia Yarolavskaya 9,700 10,300 9,7509,800

Emilia Zatorska 11,700 11,850 11,70011,000

127,350

10

31,250 32,250 32,70031,150

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Jhrg.

406 Pflicht - P2-P4 - 2018 u. jünger
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WK MannschaftPlatz

TuS Niederkirchen

Emmi Gillmann 10,950 10,60011,000

Lina Groß 9,900 10,600 11,750

Maila Heintz 11,350 12,050 12,000

Johanna Leib 8,750 10,150

Hanna Platz 9,60010,900

Emilia Weisbrodt 11,150 11,10011,000

133,450

1

32,400 33,600 33,70033,750

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2018

2019

2018

2019

2018

2018

Jhrg.

TB 1889 Oppau

Lynn Fritsch 11,200 9,400 10,80010,600

Luisa Marie Haag 11,100 10,200 11,70011,400

Ela Sizi 10,850 11,250 12,00011,600

Ela Su Türkay 9,900 9,950 9,35010,450

132,650

2

33,150 31,400 34,50033,600

Sprung Barren BodenBalken

Summen:

.

Gesamtsumme:2018

2019

2018

2018

Jhrg.

Montag, 15. September 2025 Seite 7 von 7


